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Jake's Seafood Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Shell                                                                                

2232 Rees St, Breaux Bridge

Go North on LA-328/ Rees St Ext 8:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to Poche Bridge Rd 8:48 AM 1.60 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-31/Main Hwy 8:49 AM 2.00 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-341/Declouet Hwy 8:50 AM 2.20 mi.

in 1.90 miles Go straight on to LA-354/Declouet Hwy 8:52 AM 4.10 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to LA-31/Main Hwy 8:55 AM 6.40 mi.

in 3.90 miles Turn right on to LA-31/Neblet St (Arnaudville) 9:00 AM 10.30 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Fuselier Street 9:01 AM 10.35 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to LA-740/Main St 9:02 AM 10.40 mi.

in 7.40 miles Turn right on to LA-31 (Leonville) 9:13 AM 17.80 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to Church Rd 9:14 AM 18.10 mi.

in 5.70 miles Turn right on to Par Rd 1-335/Jennings Rd 9:24 AM 23.80 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to Little Teche Rd 9:25 AM 23.85 mi.

in 3.70 miles Turn right on to LA-742 9:31 AM 27.55 mi.

in 0.90 miles Turn left on to LA-743 9:32 AM 28.45 mi.

in 8.40 miles Turn left on to LA-103 9:44 AM 36.85 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn left on to LA-182/N Main St (Washington) 9:47 AM 38.45 mi.

in 0.05 miles STOP at Citgo 9:48 AM 38.50 mi.

Go back Northeast on LA-182/N Main St 10:08 AM 38.50 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-103/DeJean St 10:09 AM 38.55 mi.

in 6.90 miles Go straight on to LA-363 10:18 AM 45.45 mi.

in 7.60 miles Turn left on to LA-363/LA-29 10:28 AM 53.05 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to Lee Street 10:29 AM 53.45 mi.

in 1.60 miles Turn right on to Tate Cove Rd 10:32 AM 55.05 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Industrial Park Rd 10:33 AM 55.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right on to Vocational Dr 10:34 AM 55.60 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to Maxie Rae Blvd 10:35 AM 55.80 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn right on to Chicot Park Rd 10:37 AM 57.20 mi.

in 8.90 miles Turn left on to LA-106/St Landry Hwy 10:49 AM 66.10 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn right on to US-167 (Bayou Chicot) 10:52 AM 68.10 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn left on to LA-13/Vet. Mem. Hwy (Turkey Creek) 10:59 AM 73.90 mi.

in 0.20 miles STOP at Jake's Seafood & Grill 11:00 AM 74.10 mi.

Go South on LA-13 12:45 PM 74.10 mi.

in 17.00 miles Turn left on to LA-95/South St (Mamou) 1:04 PM 91.10 mi.

in 9.20 miles Turn right on to LA-29 (Chataignier) 1:16 PM 100.30 mi.

in 2.00 miles Turn left on to LA-758 1:19 PM 102.30 mi.

in 3.20 miles Turn right on to US-190 1:24 PM 105.50 mi.

in 2.60 miles STOP at Citgo/Cash Magic (Eunice) 1:26 PM 108.10 mi.

Go back East on US-190 1:46 PM 108.10 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn right on to LA-367 1:47 PM 109.10 mi.

in 9.80 miles Turn left on to LA-365 1:58 PM 118.90 mi.

in 8.60 miles Turn right on to LA-95/Higginbotham Hwy 2:08 PM 127.50 mi.

Total Dist



Jake's Seafood Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to LA-365/Choppy's Rd 2:09 PM 127.55 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-365 2:11 PM 128.65 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn right on to LA-365 2:13 PM 129.75 mi.

in 1.00 miles Turn left on to LA-761 2:14 PM 130.75 mi.

in 2.50 miles Turn right on to LA-93 2:18 PM 133.25 mi.

in 0.80 miles END at Ice House 2:19 PM 134.05 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:34:00 134.05 mi.
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